Fall 2023 BIS-ITSA Club Events

Mon. Aug 28" 11:00-12:30pm Warrior Welcome Stu. 221
Wed. Aug 30" 5:30-730 pm Meet N Greet Webb 358
Thurs. Sep 7t 5:00-7:00pm Club Fair Webb Lawn
Wed Sep 13"  3:00-4:00pm Resume Prep Webb 407

Fri. Sep 15"  6:00-8:30pm BIS Banquet FAIC Lobby
Wed. Sep 20" 2:30-3:30pm  "c Hartford o bb 358
Info Session
Resume Writing
th 20.7-
Wed. Sep 20™ 5:30-7:30pm Workshop Webb 410
Wed. Sep 27"  5:30-7:30pm ock Interviews -\ b 410
+ P ' =UPM - vith Alumni & Reps
T I BI&A
Thur. Sep 28"  5:30-6:5pm 1 ovelers Bl& Webb 358
Info Session
Thur. Sep 28" 1:00-4:00pm  Acct. Career Fair Betty Tipton R
Wed Oct 4™  5:00-8:00pm Biz-Tech Cafreer Library
Conversations Johnson Rm
. . . Betty Tipton
th O0-A-
Wed Oct 11 2:00-4:00pm Major/Minor Fair Rm & Lobby
CT: IT, Ops, & Adv. Library
th -00-7- ’ ’
Wed Oct 18 6:00-7:30pm Mfgr. Employers Johnson Rm
Wed Oct 25%"  1:00-4:00pm Career Fair Gym
Thur. Nov 9t 1-4:00pm First Year Student Betty Tipton
Career Expo Rm.



